Effective Dates as Indicated

Effective June 30, 2002

944K
951K
952K
953K
955K

$95,387

$118,914
$124,114
$127,501
$131,975

Director, Elderly Affairs

Director, Corrections
Superintendent, State Police
Director, Children, Youth & Families
Director, Health

Effective December 12, 2005

954K

$123,329

Secretary, Health & Human Services

Effective January 21, 2007

947K

$135,000

Director, Transportation
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Effective January 13, 2008

956K

$130,100

Director, Revenue

Effective March 16, 2008

946K

$130,100

Director, Administration

Effective Auqust 23, 2015

945K
948K
948K
950K

949K

$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000

$135,000

Director, Business Regulation

Director, Labor & Training

Director, Environmental Management
Director, Department of Behavioral Healthcare,
Developmental Disabilities and Hospitals

Director, Human Services



